
 Monday 24 Jan Tuesday 25 Jan Wednesday 26 Jan Thursday 27 Jan Friday 28 Jan 

 
Week 4 

 
Week 

commencing 
24 January 2022 

Breast of Chicken Curry with 
Boiled Rice 
Naan Bread 
Garden Peas 
 
 
 
 
Flakemeal Biscuit and Fruit 
Salad 

Irish Stew 
Homemade Wheaten Bread 
Broccoli Florets 
 
 
 
 
 
Chocolate Brownie and 
Orange Wedges 

Roast Breast of Chicken 
cooked in Gravy 
Herb Stuffing  
Diced Turnip 
Fresh Baton Carrots 
Oven Roast Potatoes 
Mashed Potato 
 
Frozen Strawberry Mousse 
and Fresh Fruit Salad 

Spaghetti Bolognaise with 
Sliced Crusty Baguette 
Carrot Sticks 
 
 
 
 
 
Berry Muffin and fruit salad 

Braded Cod Fillet 
Sweetcorn 
Chips 
 
 
 
 
 
Ice-cream and Fruit 

 Monday 31 Jan Tuesday 1 Feb Wednesday 2 Feb Thursday 3 Feb Friday 4 Feb 

 
Week 1 

 
Week 

commencing 
31 January 2022 

Italian Pasta Bake 
Homemade Garlic Bread  
Sweetcorn 
 
 
 
 
Ice Cream and Mandarins 

Oven Baked Chicken Goujons 
Tomato sauce  
Garden Peas 
Mashed Potato 
 
 
 
Chocolate Muffin & fruit 
 

Roast Loin of Pork cooked in 
gravy, 
Herb Stuffing,  
Fresh Baton Carrots 
Broccoli Florets 
Oven Roast Potatoes 
Mashed Potato 
 
Yoghurt and Pineapple 

Homemade Cottage Pie 
Wheaten Bread 
Fresh Sliced Carrots 
Green Beans 
 
 
 
Shortbread and fruit 

Salmon Bites 
Cucumber sticks 
Chips 
 
 
 
 
Melon Boat with Yoghurt 

 Monday 7 Feb Tuesday 8 Feb Wednesday 9 Fb Thursday 10 Feb Friday 11 Feb 

 
Week 2 

 
Week 

commencing 
7 February 2022 

Beef Burger in a Bap 
Sweetcorn 
Mashed Potato 
 
 
 
 
Flakemeal Biscuit and Fruit 

Italian Lasagne 
Garden Peas 
Homemade Garlic Bread 
 
 
 
 
Homemade Shortbread and 
Water Melon 

 
Fish fingers with  
Mushy Peas 
Mashed Potato 
 
 
 
Chocolate Muffin & fruit 
 

Roast Breast of Chicken 
cooked in gravy with herb 
stuffing 
Fresh Diced Carrots and 
Parsnip 
Oven Roast Potato 
Mashed Potatoes 
 
Yoghurt and Custard 

Breaded Chicken Bites 
Sweetcorn 
Chips 
 
 
 
 
 
Ice Cream Tub and Fruit 

 


